

RP No.141 of 2023

29.11.2024 Present: Ms. Archana Negi, Deputy, AG
for the respondent-State.

As per the report of the scrutiny section, no application for bringing on record LRs of deceased respondent Nos. 18, 19 & 23 has been refiled till date. Let the same be awaited for two weeks.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

29.11.2024
(Shalini)