

RP-141 of 2023

07.03.2025 Present: Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG for respondent-State.

Steps for service of proposed LR's of respondent No. 19 are awaited. Let the same be awaited for one week. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

07.03.2025

(Vriti)